
I Barcollanti Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Virili Diego (10/756) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 12

Virili Lorenzo (10/757) 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 12 4 8 2 0 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6

Virili Michele (10/658) 3 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6

Petrelli Luigi (10/475) 1 0 2 2 2 1 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 3

Albanucci Alessandro (10/1443) 4 9 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonetti Marco (10/1056) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 6 2 0

Perreca Luciano (10/1444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virili Diego 10/756 56 114 2,04

Virili Lorenzo 10/757 54 106 1,96

Virili Michele 10/658 35 44 1,26

Petrelli Luigi 10/475 39 31 0,79

Albanucci Alessandro 10/1443 22 28 1,27

Leonetti Marco 10/1056 18 12 0,67

Perreca Luciano 10/1444 0 0 0,00

I Dardi Nella Roccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10

Bellisai Valentina (10/1368) 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 1 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Daniele (10/1370) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 6

Pagliaro  Leonardo  (10/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Forti Valerio (10/1369) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corallini Federico (10/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Raspi Francesca (10/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lignini Claudio 10/675 40 95 2,38

Bellisai Valentina 10/1368 50 81 1,62

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 38 67 1,76

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 36 55 1,53

Ferrara Daniele 10/1370 36 40 1,11

Pagliaro  Leonardo 10/1404 16 27 1,69

Forti Valerio 10/1369 4 9 2,25

Corallini Federico 10/1372 4 3 0,75

Raspi Francesca 10/1367 0 0 0,00

Le Pinte Aggressive

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Strakn Oleksiy (10/1390) 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8

Clementoni Valentino (10/1382) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 7

Cocciolo Andrea (10/1381) 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 4

Petrelli Simone (10/1378) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 2

Mori Lorenzo (10/1383) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Fioretti Rodolfo (10/1380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Giulio (10/1385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiani Rachele (10/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strakn Oleksiy 10/1390 56 129 2,30

Clementoni Valentino 10/1382 56 114 2,04

Cocciolo Andrea 10/1381 54 67 1,24

Petrelli Simone 10/1378 45 50 1,11

Mori Lorenzo 10/1383 13 12 0,92

Fioretti Rodolfo 10/1380 0 0 0,00

Marconi Giulio 10/1385 0 0 0,00

Troiani Rachele 10/1384 0 0 0,00

La Carica Dei 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pragliola Francesco (10/1087) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 8

Reka Brunilda (10/1457) 4 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6

Paciucci Francesco (10/1454) 4 1 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 3

Pragliola  Federico  (10/1476) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 3

Cerquaglia Dario (10/1455) 4 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Ottaviani Martina (10/1456) 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pragliola Francesco 10/1087 56 119 2,12

Reka Brunilda 10/1457 44 46 1,05

Paciucci Francesco 10/1454 48 36 0,75

Pragliola  Federico 10/1476 42 31 0,74

Cerquaglia Dario 10/1455 22 18 0,82

Ottaviani Martina 10/1456 12 4 0,33



Sballow 501

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Massarelli Matteo (10/1449) 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5

Latini Alice (10/1158) 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0

Piciucchi Matteo (10/1470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 1 4 6

Scimmi Aurora (10/1450) 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 1

Raccogli  Francesca (10/973) 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

Perotti Thomas (10/1453) 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picciolini Alessandro (10/1451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siia Bianca (10/1452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massarelli Matteo 10/1449 52 92 1,77

Latini Alice 10/1158 48 54 1,12

Piciucchi Matteo 10/1470 32 38 1,19

Scimmi Aurora 10/1450 48 34 0,71

Raccogli  Francesca 10/973 22 13 0,59

Perotti Thomas 10/1453 6 6 1,00

Picciolini Alessandro 10/1451 0 0 0,00

Siia Bianca 10/1452 0 0 0,00

Irish Pub Terni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pacchia Andrea (10/1389) 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 2 5 4 12

Renzi Saverio (10/1379) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 3 7 0 0 4 10

Manciucca Riccardo (10/1388) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 3

Santini Andrea (10/1459) 2 4 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 0 4 7

Sergiovanni Leonardo (10/1376) 4 6 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 4

Antonini Gabriele (10/1458) 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 1 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacchia Andrea 10/1389 46 122 2,65

Renzi Saverio 10/1379 41 83 2,02

Manciucca Riccardo 10/1388 40 60 1,50

Santini Andrea 10/1459 40 53 1,32

Sergiovanni Leonardo 10/1376 21 22 1,05

Antonini Gabriele 10/1458 20 17 0,85

Desperatos Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 2 3 2 3 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 8 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 5

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 9 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 6

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercia Paolo (10/997) 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Cocchi Corrado (10/684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Marco (10/1088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 46 95 2,07

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 34 87 2,56

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 36 52 1,44

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 34 43 1,26

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 22 37 1,68

Sabatini Federico 10/408 16 24 1,50

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 10 19 1,90

Quercia Paolo 10/997 22 18 0,82

Cocchi Corrado 10/684 2 1 0,50

Frezza Marco 10/1088 0 0 0,00

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 2 0 0,00



Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 7

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 3 4 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 8

Morroni Asia (10/1448) 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 8

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 1 3 2 5 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0

Asta Alessio (10/693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 1 3 5 0 0

Sorgenti Maykol (10/1502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2

Petrucci Mirko (10/449) 4 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3

Biancafarina Azzurra (10/1043) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grechi Martina (10/1052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loiacono  Annamaria (10/1484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penconi Ilaria (10/1447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrucci Michele 10/405 50 100 2,00

Valentini Elisa 10/316 36 70 1,94

Morroni Asia 10/1448 45 54 1,20

Massari Raffaella 10/452 20 41 2,05

Asta Alessio 10/693 33 40 1,21

Sorgenti Maykol 10/1502 13 16 1,23

Petrucci Mirko 10/449 24 10 0,42

Biancafarina Azzurra 10/1043 3 1 0,33

Grechi Martina 10/1052 0 0 0,00

Loiacono  Annamaria 10/1484 0 0 0,00

Penconi Ilaria 10/1447 0 0 0,00


